Ten Tors dates for 2025-2026
Tuesday September 16th -Student and Parents/Carers information evening 6pm in Templar Theatre
Saturday October 18th Training Day at Haytor (parents/carers to drop off and pick up - see Haytor Training Day letter for more information)
Saturday November 8th - Walk
Saturday November 22nd  - Walk
Saturday December 6th  – Walk
Saturday December 20th – Walk
Saturday January 10th – Walk*
Saturday January 24th – Walk
Saturday February 7th  – Walk
Tuesday 10th February - Student and Parents/Carers camping information evening 6pm in Templar Theatre
Friday 27th February & Saturday 28th February – 1-night camp & 1 day walk
Friday 13th, Saturday 14th & Sunday 15th March - 2-night camp & two day walk
Sunday 29th March – Memorial walk 
Saturday 18th  & Sunday 19th April - 1 night camp & two day walk 
Saturday 25th April – reserve walk
Tuesday 28th April – Kit check (6pm Canteign/ K Hall)
Tuesday 5th May - Route card preparation after school
Event Friday 8th, Saturday 9th, Sunday 10th May
Saturday 16th  May - 10-12pm- Kit return at Teign

The above dates are the training dates for all 35 mile Ten Tors participants.
*Training begins for 45 mile and 55 mile teams.

